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Nom

BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ
BRUDERMANN
TALIA MARC
CAGIN AUBERT
RIBEIRO MANUEL
BRUDERMANN
MOREIRA NOéMIE
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
MOREIRA NOéMIE
SCHILTZ
SCHILTZ
SALMON
MOREIRA NOéMIE
SCHILTZ
BRUDERMANN
SALMON

MUHR ANDRéE
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
SCHILTZ

KIPPER Gérard
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
BRUDERMANN
RIBEIRO MANUEL
BRUDERMANN
RIBEIRO MANUEL
TALIA MARC
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
MOREIRA NOéMIE
MOREIRA NOéMIE
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
TALIA MARC
CAGIN AUBERT
SALMON
SCHILTZ

CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
SCHILTZ

R06 FLOR 11 PIG JEUN

Pigeon

0016048-11
0350861-11
0351006-11
0035000-11
0351208-11
0351697-11
0351046-11
0350149-11
0351031-11
0016050-11
0351017-11
0016052-11
0350118-11
0350852-11
0350874-11
0350687-11
0350113-11
0350900-11
0351060-11
0350696-11
0351329-11
0016043-11
0016059-11
0351169-11
0350858-11
0350728-11
0351286-11
0351297-11
0351291-11
0351058-11
0350186-11
0351048-11
0016100-11
0016022-11
0351210-11
0351206-11
0351201-11
0350136-11
0016033-11
0351296-11
0351128-11
0016049-11
0351008-11
0016026-11
0351212-11
0350674-11
0350901-11
0351283-11
0351288-11
0350908-11

AS PIGEON PIGEONNEAUX
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Pts

1389.5
1369.93
1358.9
1146.15
1391.81
1340.99
1336.53
1236.19
1216.06
1187.48
1121.82
1117.44
1115.64
1049.3
999.24
988.7
968.77
961.77
901.05
833.93
1182.57
1158.26
1134.92
1123.64
966.95
924.74
910.08
908.57
908.35
894.84
884.33
883.82
836.83
836.2
830.42
816.55
816.09
813.28
807.35
788.79
783.68
774.25
767.13
741.42
718.69
713.5
697.99
685.36
683.93
680.88

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



